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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Arvind, Prarthana ............................... W 274 MOORE, Sidney (1.0,DetCit)
Boone, Dalia (DetCit) ......................... B 268 BURGESS, Savannah Nicole (1.0,DetCit)
Borkar, Aarya (RKCG) ........................ B 252 ZHANG, Matthew (3.0,ThuCA)
Burgess, Savannah Nic (DetCit) ........ W 268 BOONE, Dalia (1.0,DetCit)
Chopra, Siddhant ............................... W 256 KIDD, Keyon (2.0,DetCit)
Cook, Kyle Alexander (ThuCA) .......... B 253 SATAPATHY, Samik (3.0,RKCG)
Cooks, Lorenzo (DetCit) ..................... B 267 JENNINGS, Sadiq (1.0,DetCit)
Driscoll, Jasmin (DetCit) ..................... W 273 ETTERS, Michael D, Ii (1.0,DetCit)
Etters, Michael D, Ii (DetCit) ............... B 273 DRISCOLL, Jasmin (1.0,DetCit)
Fortin, Brude (CinCA) ......................... Bye 
Gafford, Makaila (DetCit) ................... W 263 KOTA, Arzun (2.0)
Gao, Charles Hy (ThuCA) .................. B 265 ROBINSON, Jordan (1.5,DetCit)
Gregory, Madison M (DetCit) ............. W 278 SHUKLA, Reyansh (0.0,CCL)
Gupta, Viha (RKCG) .......................... W 260 SHARMA, Vihaan (2.0)
Hayes, Malini (ThuCA) ....................... B 254 ZHENG, Weifan (2.0,CCL)
Huddleston, James J (DetCit) ............ W 275 STEVENS, Benjamin (1.0,DetCit)
Jackson, Lincoln (DetCit) ................... W 258 SYAM, Vyom Xander (2.0,MasIS)
Jennings, Sadiq (DetCit) .................... W 267 COOKS, Lorenzo (1.0,DetCit)
Jones, Edison (DetCit) ....................... B 257 MADDI, Charvik (2.0,EHGI)
Kang, Joshua Jisung (ThuCA) ........... W 251 PRICE, Priest (3.0,DetCit)
Karbhari, Nidhish (RKCG) .................. W 271 SAWYER, Rodney, Iii (1.0,DetCit)
Kidd, Keyon (DetCit) ........................... B 256 CHOPRA, Siddhant (2.0)
Kota, Arzun ......................................... B 263 GAFFORD, Makaila (2.0,DetCit)
Maddi, Charvik (EHGI) ....................... W 257 JONES, Edison (2.0,DetCit)
Malone, Aidan .................................... W 262 SATHYANARAYANAN, Anish (2.0,RKCG)
Mccall, Carson (ThuCA) ..................... W 276 SIMMS, Lorenzo A (0.5,DetCit)
Moore, Jayden (DetCit) ...................... B 272 MORGAN, Anthony (1.0,DetCit)
Moore, Sidney (DetCit) ....................... B 274 ARVIND, Prarthana (1.0)
Morgan, Anthony (DetCit) ................... W 272 MOORE, Jayden (1.0,DetCit)
Noel, Nolan (DetCit) ........................... W 269 ZHAO, Niall (1.0)
Noltemeyer, Grant .............................. B 266 SINGARAYAKONDA TIRUMALA, Shau (1.5,EHGI)
Palmer, Edward (DetCit) .................... W 259 TRUAX, Ryan J (2.0,CinCA)
Polk, Windsor (DetCit) ....................... W 255 ROBLE, Inigo (2.0)
Price, Priest (DetCit) ........................... B 251 KANG, Joshua Jisung (3.0,ThuCA)
Rajani, Ronav (EHGI) ........................ B 270 ZSIRAI, Samuel (1.0,DetCit)
Robinson, Jordan (DetCit) .................. W 265 GAO, Charles Hy (1.5,ThuCA)
Roble, Inigo ........................................ B 255 POLK, Windsor (2.0,DetCit)
Routon, Jaxon .................................... W 277 WILLIAMS, Marvin (0.0,DetCit)
Satapathy, Samik (RKCG) ................. W 253 COOK, Kyle Alexander (3.0,ThuCA)
Sathyanarayanan, Anish (RKCG) ...... B 262 MALONE, Aidan (2.0)
Sawyer, Rodney, Iii (DetCit) ............... B 271 KARBHARI, Nidhish (1.0,RKCG)
Sharma, Vihaan .................................. B 260 GUPTA, Viha (2.0,RKCG)
Shukla, Reyansh (CCL) ..................... B 278 GREGORY, Madison M (0.0,DetCit)
Simms, Lorenzo A (DetCit) ................ B 276 MCCALL, Carson (0.0,ThuCA)
Singarayakonda Tirumala (EHGI) ...... W 266 NOLTEMEYER, Grant (1.5)
Stein, Edward David ........................... B 264 THOMPSON II, Rashad, Ii (1.5,DetCit)
Stevens, Benjamin (DetCit) ................ B 275 HUDDLESTON, James J (1.0,DetCit)
Syam, Vyom Xander (MasIS) ............. B 258 JACKSON, Lincoln (2.0,DetCit)
Thiyagarajan, Jayasree (MasIS) ........ B 261 ZHANG, William (2.0,ThuCA)
Thompson Ii, Rashad,  (DetCit) ......... W 264 STEIN, Edward David (2.0)
Truax, Ryan J (CinCA) ....................... B 259 PALMER, Edward (2.0,DetCit)
Williams, Marvin (DetCit) .................... B 277 ROUTON, Jaxon (0.0)
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Zhang, Matthew (ThuCA) ................... W 252 BORKAR, Aarya (3.0,RKCG)
Zhang, William (ThuCA) ..................... W 261 THIYAGARAJAN, Jayasree (2.0,MasIS)
Zhao, Niall .......................................... B 269 NOEL, Nolan (1.0,DetCit)
Zheng, Weifan (CCL) ......................... W 254 HAYES, Malini (3.0,ThuCA)
Zsirai, Samuel (DetCit) ....................... W 270 RAJANI, Ronav (1.0,EHGI)
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